RF & Microwave Division
______________________________________________________________________
POLYURETHANE FOAM BASED RF MICROWAVE ABSORBERS
(Microwave Absorbent Material – Pyramidal Type)
FU-SE SERIES OF PYRAMIDAL RF MICROWAVE ABSORBERS:
� FU-SE absorber product line is a complete range of high performance
pyramidal microwave absorbers.
� Available in wide range of thickness and absorbencies.

� Provide engineers with the building blocks needed in the design and construction of RF absorbing
surface used in anechoic chambers, antenna assemblies and microwave measuring facilities.
TYPICAL PERFORMANCE OF PYRAMIDAL ABSORBER:
 Absorber
Type
Thickness
(Inches )
Reflectivity (dB) for near normal incidence relative to metal surface of
same size at different frequency.
80 MHz 250 MHz 500 MHz 1.0 GHz 3.0 GHz 10.0 GHz 18 GHz-40GHz
FU-SE
70/45/36
70/45/36
TO BE DESIGNED FOR THE GIVEN FERRITE TO MAKE HYBRID ABSORBERS AT
LOW FREQUNCIES
FU-SE-24 24 -6 -20 -35 -40 -50 -50 -50
FU-SE-18 18   -30 -40 -45 -50 -50
FU-SE-12 12    -25 -40 -50 -50
FU-SE-8 8     -25 -50 -50
FU-SE-4 4     -20 -40 -50
FU-P-SE-24 24   -30 -40 -40 -45 -40
FU-P-SE-12 12    -25 -40 -45 -40
______________________________________________________________________
FEATURES:
� Absorption over a wide frequency range.
� Long product life.